ACADEMIC TERMS

THE ACADEMIC TERMS FOR THE YEAR 2020-21 ARE AS FOLLOWS
Ref. Government order No. ED 292 UNE 2016 Bengaluru, dated 28-7-2016

1. Reporting of Teachers to duty 27-08-2020 Thursday
2. Commencement of |, lll & V semester classes
(Online Classes) 01-09-2020 Tuesday
3. Last date for admission to Ist Semester
(without penal charges) 09-09-2020 Wednesday
4. Last date for admission with Penal Charges
(penal charge Rs. 100/- for all the courses) 19-09-2020 Saturday
5. Last date for admission on
transfer from college to college 25-09-2020 Friday
6. End of the I, lll & V semester Classes 23-12-2020 Wednesday
7. Vacation 24-12-2020 Thursday to

31-01-2021 Sunday
8. Commencement I, Ill & V Semester Examination 01-01-2021 Friday
9. Commencement I, IV & VI Semester Classes 01-02-2021 Monday

10.End of the I, IV & VI semester classes 24-05-2021 Monday
12.Commencement Il, IV & VI Semester Examination 01-06-2021 Tuesday
13.Re-opening of next academic year 05-07-2021 Monday

IMPORTANT EVENTS FOR 2020-21

1. Formation of students Council 07-10-2020
2. Inauguration of student Council 17-10-2020
3. Commencement of Term Examinations
i) | Internal Test 22-10-2020 to
24-10-2020
i) I Internal Test 23-11-2020to
25-11-2020
4. Annual Sports day 17-02-2021
5. Games day 18-02-2021
6. College day 27-03-2021
7. i) l Internal Test 08-03-2021 to
10-03-2021
i) I Internal Test 26-04-2021 to
28-04-2021
8. Certificate courses Every Tuesday

4.00-5.00 (20 hrs)
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